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Other Boards General

SL Name Date of Birth Score Category
1 HAVANEESH TEJ NAMPALLY 2004-08-25 400 General
2 ANUBRATA MANDAL 2006-08-20 399 General
3 SHAMAITA GHOSH 2006-09-22 398 General
4 ARKAPRAVA ROY 2006-03-04 397 SC
5 DEBADITYA CHAUDHURI 2006-04-30 395 General
6 SUPRATIM SARKAR 2002-09-10 395 SC
7 MAINAK CHANDRA 2007-02-22 395 General
8 OUM PRADHAN 2005-12-20 395 General
9 ILIKA BERA 2006-04-19 394 General
10 LAHARI BASAK 2007-01-25 394 General
11 SAYANTI SARKAR 2006-09-14 394 General
12 ANUSHA MAJUMDER 2006-02-05 394 General
13 AYAN CHAKRABORTY 2004-09-23 393 General
14 AYAN DAS 2005-04-20 393 General
15 SHRUTO KALYAN DEY 2006-05-23 393 General
16 ADHIRAJ SAHA 2005-12-23 393 OBC B
17 ARCHISMAN MUKHERJEE 2007-03-12 392 General
18 RHITA RHIDDHA KARMAKAR 2005-07-11 392 General
19 DEBOLINA BOSE 2005-09-08 391 General
20 SHRAMAN DAS 2006-05-13 391 General
21 ANUSHA CHATTOPADHYAY 2007-02-10 391 General
22 RAUNAK DEY 2006-12-08 391 General
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23 SAYANDIP MANNA 2004-07-03 391 General
24 AVIPSA GHOSH 2005-11-25 391 General
25 AYANTIKA DATTA 2005-11-13 391 General
26 ARISH DATTA 2005-04-15 389 General
27 SIDDHARTHA ROY 2006-04-15 389 General
28 SRINJINI BANDYOPADHYAY 2006-12-14 389 General
29 ARGHYA MONDAL 2006-04-30 389 General
30 MOUNOB DAS 2005-12-25 389 General
31 BEAUTI BISWAS 2005-11-26 389 General
32 ANKITA BAGCHI 2006-04-13 388 General
33 DEBANGSHU ROY 2006-05-07 388 General
34 DIPTESH DAS 2006-12-15 388 General
35 MOHAMMAD SHAAN 2006-06-05 388 General
36 MOUMITA JANA 2005-10-28 388 General
37 PINAKI DAS 2006-12-15 388 General
38 SAPTARSHI NANDA 2005-10-20 388 General
39 JANHABI ACHARYA 2005-05-20 388 General
40 MEHULEE SARKAR 2005-10-28 388 General
41 SREEDISHA SARKAR 2006-01-20 388 General
42 APRATARKA BHATTACHARYA 2006-12-30 388 General
43 KASHIM DAS 2007-10-04 388 General
44 SIDDHARTHA ROY 2006-04-15 387 General
45 AAJARWA RAJ RAI 2006-08-23 387 OBC B
46 ADWITIA BAL 2006-10-20 387 General
47 SPANDAN NAG 2005-12-26 387 General
48 ESHAN MONDAL 2005-12-05 386 SC
49 RIYA TANTIYA 2007-02-28 386 General
50 DEBARGHYA MAITRA 2004-08-17 386 General
51 IESHAAN SAHA 2005-12-18 386 General
52 ROUNAK GHOSH 2005-09-09 386 General
53 AVIDHA PAN 2005-09-10 386 SC
54 PRISHA AGARWAL 2005-12-10 386 General
55 SURJYANI PAUL 2006-07-18 386 General
56 ADRIJA DAS 2005-08-26 385 General
57 ANUSHRITA DEY 2006-09-05 385 General
58 SAHITYA KUMBHAKAR 2006-05-19 385 OBC B
59 ARITRA DAS CHOUDHURY 2006-04-25 385 General
60 SRINJAY SEN 2006-10-22 385 General
61 SUVAYAN ACHARYA 2006-09-22 385 General
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62 ESHAN MONDAL 2005-12-05 384 SC
63 RIDDHO SEN MONDAL 2004-07-01 384 General
64 SUBHASREE KOWER 2007-01-21 384 General
65 SIDDHARTO DAS 2006-06-14 384 General
66 PRANJAL BOSE 2006-02-13 384 General
67 PRATANU CHOWDHURY 2005-10-31 384 General
68 RAYAN HALDER 2006-12-09 384 General
69 ISHITA PANDA 2005-10-29 384 General
70 DEBNILA SAHA 2005-04-07 383 General
71 THRITI SEN 2005-07-26 383 General
72 SHIVANGI DUTTA 2005-09-09 383 General
73 PRIYANKA CHATTERJEE 2005-09-27 383 General
74 BANAPRIYA ROY 2006-10-17 382 General
75 PRITHWISH SEN 2007-01-04 382 General
76 ROHIT DAS 2005-04-21 382 General
77 ARGHYA PAL 2005-10-20 382 General
78 AGNIBHA ROY 2006-05-03 382 General
79 ROBIN SEN 2007-01-22 382 General
80 SHREYASI GUHA 2006-01-14 382 General
81 DIPTOSUBHRO DATTA 2006-08-24 382 General
82 RAIMA PAL 2005-07-16 381 General
83 SHRESTHA KAR 2006-10-01 381 General
84 SOUMIT SENAPATI 2006-06-29 381 General
85 TADSAT BANERJEE 2007-02-10 381 General
86 BISWARUP DAS 2003-06-06 381 General
87 MEHREEN ADA 2006-11-24 381 General
88 ANOUSHKA ADITYA 2005-12-12 381 General
89 ANTARIK TARAFDER 2006-08-03 381 General
90 ASMITA CHAKRABORTY 2005-09-06 381 General
91 GEETSHAAN BERA 2007-02-24 381 General
92 SANAK KANUNGO 2006-07-26 381 General
93 SANDIP SAHA 2005-08-12 381 General
94 SRIJEETA DUTTA 2007-01-25 381 General
95 SYENTIKA DEY 2005-12-20 381 General
96 SWASTIKA PURKAIT 2005-12-09 381 SC
97 AULIVIYA DAS 2006-02-17 381 General
98 AYUSH DATTA 2005-04-15 380 General
99 PRAGYA GHOSH 2006-08-21 380 General
100 PRATEETI SOW MONDAL 2003-12-17 380 SC
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101 SHREYASEE ROY 2006-10-30 380 General
102 ANISH GHOSH 2005-07-07 380 General
103 MEHUL ROY 2006-03-30 380 General
104 NYRIT SAHA 2004-06-06 380 General
105 TITAS SAMANTA 2006-03-10 380 General
106 YASHIKA MISHRA 2005-12-02 380 General
107 ABHINABA SANTRA 2005-11-09 380 General
108 ANOUSHKA GHOSH 2005-12-08 380 General
109 ARKADEEP PRAMANIK 2006-07-02 380 General
110 MOINAK SARKAR 2005-03-10 380 General
111 PRATYUSH ACHARYA ACHARYA 2005-06-23 380 General
112 SOUMYADIP CHATTERJEE 2005-10-27 380 General
113 SRIJA GANGULY 2006-04-24 380 General
114 KARTIK DWIVEDI 2006-12-16 380 General
115 PARTHIB ROY 2005-12-02 380 General
116 SAMADRITA BAG 2006-08-16 380 General
117 RITU VISHWAKARMA 2005-10-05 380 General
118 SREEJATO PRAMANIK 2005-11-18 379 General
119 SHRAYAS SARKAR 2004-12-03 379 SC
120 SOURADIPTA DUTTA 2006-07-03 379 General
121 SUBHASHINI DAS 2006-08-04 379 General
122 SAYAN MONDAL 2005-09-16 379 SC
123 AISHI GHOSH 2005-12-15 379 General
124 BODHISATTO GHOSH 2006-05-17 379 General
125 SOURYAVA NEOGY 2006-03-13 379 General
126 UJAN CHOWDHURY 2006-01-31 379 General
127 SAPTAK SAHA 2006-05-07 379 General
128 ASHISH KUMAR DAS 2005-01-16 379 General
129 UNMESH NASKAR 2003-10-15 378 General
130 MAINAK DAWN 2005-05-05 378 General
131 SHOUNAK DAS 2006-05-25 378 General
132 ANUSREE DAS 2005-11-17 378 SC
133 ANINDITA KUNDU 2005-04-01 378 General
134 SAIFUZZAMAN 2001-08-22 378 OBC B
135 NIRAJANA GHOSH 2005-01-26 378 General
136 SWASTIKA GHOSH 2004-06-29 377 OBC B
137 SOHAM BHATTACHARYYA 2005-04-08 377 General
138 HRIDDHITO HAJRA 2007-01-11 377 General
139 BIDEEPTA BAIDYA 2005-10-01 377 SC
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140 SAYAN BAG 2006-01-12 377 SC
141 AISHI DAS 2006-12-08 376 General
142 KAUSHIK DUTTA 2005-12-01 376 General
143 RUMELA DASGUPTA 2005-08-31 376 General
144 SHAMAYITA SAHA 2005-11-07 376 General
145 SOHAM BHATTACHARYA 2006-04-09 376 General
146 SOUNAK BHATTACHERJEE 2006-07-20 376 General
147 UPASANA MUKHERJEE 2005-11-07 376 General
148 SAMPRITI DAS 2005-10-28 376 General
149 PARAMBRATA CHOWDHURY 2006-01-13 376 General
150 MRIDUTPAL KAR 2006-01-31 376 General
151 AYUSH ROY 2006-09-29 376 General
152 GARGI DAS 2006-05-20 376 General
153 SAATVIK DAS 2006-10-22 375 General
154 SHRIYADITA SAHA 2006-11-06 375 General
155 BAIJAYANTI BHATTACHARYYA 2005-11-25 375 General
156 RAJANYA SAHA 2004-11-25 375 General
157 KOUSTAV DEWAN 2005-11-24 375 OBC B
158 KUSHAL MAZUMDER 2006-07-28 375 General
159 AVISHIKTA BAGCHI 2005-05-08 375 General
160 TARANNUM FATIMA 2006-11-01 375 General
161 ZAYED HOSSAIN 2005-01-15 375 General
162 ARKAPRABHO SAHA 2005-10-07 374 General
163 DEBMALYA SETT 2005-08-25 374 General
164 MABRUKAH ELAHI 2006-10-03 374 General
165 PROGYAN SARKAR 2001-11-14 374 General
166 RITIKA ROY 2006-08-28 374 General
167 SENJUTI GIRI 2006-05-24 374 General
168 SHOUMILI NATH 2006-04-25 374 General
169 UJAN RAY 2006-11-12 374 General
170 ANJISTHA MUKHOPADHYAY 2007-02-14 374 General
171 SNEHA DAS MANDAL 2006-01-07 374 General
172 VIDUSHI SAXENA 2005-02-18 374 General
173 ASHUTOSH GHOSH 2004-06-26 374 General
174 ASMITO GHOSH 2005-11-12 373 General
175 DEBENDRA SHAW 2005-11-03 373 General
176 MADHUSMITA MAITRA 2005-10-06 373 General
177 PRITISH DUTTA 2006-01-20 373 General
178 SOHAIL REZOAN ISLAM 2005-09-06 373 General
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179 SOUVIK BASU 2005-10-26 373 General
180 SUHAN ADAK 2005-07-15 373 General
181 PROGYADIPTA MAJUMDER 2006-02-07 373 General
182 RITHOBRATHO SAHA 2005-11-24 373 General
183 ROSHNI SEN 2005-05-16 373 General
184 XENA SK 2006-05-01 373 General
185 ANUSHKA CHAKRABORTY 2006-04-19 372 General
186 INDRAV CHATTERJEE 2006-03-30 372 General
187 ALIVIA DUTTA 2005-08-11 372 General
188 DIPANTAN DATTA 2005-10-27 372 OBC B
189 ANISHA DEY 2005-03-10 372 General
190 ASMIT DUTTA 2005-10-17 372 General
191 SUPARNO DEB 2006-11-17 372 General
192 ARPIT JOSHI 2006-09-13 372 General
193 AYUSH GHOSH 2006-10-13 372 General
194 SAMYA SINHA 2006-09-14 372 General
195 WRITAM BHATTACHARYA 2006-07-13 372 General
196 PALLOBI DAS 2006-04-05 372 General
197 SAYANTI GHOSH 2004-10-13 372 General
198 SHIRSHADIP DEB 2006-09-25 371 General
199 PUNAM PAKHIRA 2006-07-11 371 SC
200 NANDINI KHA 2006-12-25 371 General
201 ANKUR ROY 2005-04-23 371 SC
202 AGNIDIPTO CHATTERJEE 2006-09-10 371 General
203 JOYOBRATA DAS 2005-07-20 371 General
204 JISHAN MEHDI 2004-08-22 371 OBC A
205 SAIPAYAN SANYAL 2004-12-08 371 General
206 UZMA AROSA SHAHID 2006-06-29 370 General
207 ANUBHAV BANIK 2005-10-21 370 General
208 ANUSMITA DEBNATH 2006-07-04 370 General
209 JOANN MICHAEL 2006-02-21 370 General
210 SOUTIK MUKHERJEE 2006-11-21 370 General
211 ARKAPRAVO MUKHERJEE 2006-01-17 370 General
212 BIJATRI DAS 2006-02-07 370 General
213 BISHANKA KAPURI 2005-10-28 370 General
214 URNA GHOSH 2006-09-23 370 General
215 ISHANA BANERJEE 2007-03-18 370 General
216 NIKSHA SINGH 2006-04-12 370 General
217 SHUBHIKA DUTTA 2006-09-21 370 General
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218 RITAM GANGULY 2006-04-10 370 General
219 VINEET JAISWAL 2005-09-15 370 General
220 CHANDRAJIT SARASWAT 2006-05-24 370 General
221 LAVANYA SINGH 2006-06-27 370 General
222 SANCHARI DAS 2006-06-01 370 SC
223 BIDISHA NAG 2005-11-15 369 General
224 CHEWANG RUMBA 2006-08-23 369 ST
225 KALPAK DASGUPTA 2005-08-12 369 General
226 SOHAM PAL 2005-05-03 369 General
227 RUPAMRIT KABASI 2005-08-29 368 General
228 SHOUNAK SARKAR 2005-12-15 368 General
229 ANUBHAV HAZRA 2006-02-15 368 General
230 AISHIKI MONDAL 2006-09-28 368 General
231 SOUPTIK CHANDRA 2006-01-31 368 General
232 ARGHYA DAS 2005-01-07 368 General
233 AHANA MITRA 2006-03-18 367 General
234 ARCHISHMAN PATHAK 2006-01-07 367 General
235 RUMELA DASGUPTA 2005-08-31 367 General
236 SINJAN SANNIGRAHI 2006-02-23 367 General
237 TASNEEM PARVIN KAZI 2006-11-14 367 General
238 SAMADRITA BAG 2006-08-16 367 General
239 DEBASMITA BISWAS 2005-09-01 367 General
240 TATHAGATA SWARNAKAR 2006-05-11 367 General
241 NISARGA CHAKRABORTY 2006-02-27 367 General
242 YASASHREE PAUL 2006-05-30 367 General
243 PROTIVA SAHA 2006-02-03 367 SC
244 AAYAN SAHA 2005-06-09 366 General
245 SAYANIL KABIRAJ 2005-05-07 366 OBC B
246 ADRIK GANGOPADHYAY 2007-03-16 366 General
247 ARYAN SAHAJI 2005-09-23 366 General
248 SOUMYADIP MAHATO 2006-04-17 366 General
249 ARIJIT PATI 2006-01-07 366 General
250 SREYA CHAKRABORTY 2005-08-07 366 General
251 SNEHASISH KHASNABIS 2006-08-23 366 General
252 SOUHITYA SARKAR 2006-02-28 366 General
253 NEHAL PRADHAN 2006-10-31 366 General
254 SAYANDEEP MAHANTY 2005-04-16 366 General
255 SUMANA CHOUDHURY 2006-09-11 366 General
256 ANUSKA CHAKRABORTY 2006-09-10 366 General
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257 WRITI MUKHERJEE 2006-08-24 366 General
258 LIZA LAI 2007-02-24 365 OBC B
259 ABHRONKOSH MONDAL 2005-08-24 365 SC
260 ESHANI AICH 2005-11-07 365 General
261 UTTARAN GIRI 2007-03-19 365 OBC B
262 SHREYOSHI DATTA 2005-11-08 365 OBC A-Other state
263 DEBANJAN ADHIKARY 2005-12-29 365 SC
264 SAYAN 2005-02-24 365 General
265 MADHUJA DEB ROY 2005-11-16 364 General
266 SWAPNENDU BISWAS 2005-09-11 364 General
267 ANKUSH ROY 2006-01-24 364 General
268 IRENE ALTAF 2005-11-09 364 General
269 ALIVIA HOSSAIN 2006-12-17 364 OBC A
270 ADRIJA DUTTA 2006-03-10 364 General
271 SAURISH GHOSH 2005-08-04 364 General
272 RITANGSHU JANA 2005-11-25 364 General
273 KRISHNAPRIYO NATH 2005-04-16 364 OBC B
274 SRIJAN BATABYAL 2006-01-26 364 General
275 SUDIPTO MUKHERJEE 2004-11-17 363 General
276 AYUSHMAN PYNE 2006-10-22 363 General
277 MUBASHARA SARWAR 2004-11-23 363 General
278 DEBAJYOTI PAUL 2005-07-21 363 General
279 ROMIT CHAUDHURI 2006-05-19 363 General
280 SHREYASHI MANDAL 2006-08-07 363 General
281 MEGHADRITA MANDAL 2003-10-10 362 SC
282 ANKITA SINHA 2006-05-04 362 General
283 SOUVIK DAS 2005-06-19 362 General
284 SURYANSH SHEKHAR 2006-05-17 362 General
285 SHIVALIK MAHATA 2006-03-27 362 General
286 SINJINI RAY 2005-11-10 362 General
287 SWAPNANIL DAS 2005-12-18 362 General
288 HRIMAN SAHA 2006-01-10 362 General
289 ARYA GHOSH 2005-04-04 362 General
290 SOUMANA ROY 2005-03-21 362 General
291 ANGEL KANRAR 2006-04-08 362 General
292 ANUSHKA NANDY 2005-10-20 361 General
293 SHREEJA SARKAR 2005-05-19 361 General
294 ANKIT ROY 2006-12-24 361 SC
295 SOURIKI BOSE 2006-02-14 361 General
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296 SOURASHMI DEY 2005-01-17 361 General
297 BAIDIK DEB 2005-11-07 361 General
298 HIMANSHU KUMAR RAM 2006-03-10 361 General
299 SRISHTI GHOSH 2006-01-21 361 General
300 DEBAYAN ROY 2005-12-15 361 General
301 SHOUNAK GUPTA 2006-05-03 361 General
302 SOUVIK PAUL 2006-05-14 361 OBC B
303 BAIDIK BHOWMICK 2006-03-15 360 General
304 ARKAPRABHO SAHA 2006-05-08 360 General
305 PRAJAKTA SARKHEL 2005-08-15 360 General
306 SHARADWATA CHAUDHURI 2005-08-03 360 General
307 TATSAT DEY 2005-10-28 360 General
308 AZFAR ALI 2006-02-05 360 General
309 ARJYA GHOSH 2006-01-10 359 General
310 SUHASHINI ROY 2005-11-13 359 General
311 PRIYANGBADA BHATTACHERJEE 2006-02-11 358 General
312 JUNAYED CHOUDHURY 2001-03-18 358 General
313 MITH BISWAS 2007-01-07 358 General
314 ABHRADIP PAL 2006-09-02 358 General
315 PRIYANSHU SAHA 2005-09-22 358 General
316 ROHNIT PANDEY 2004-01-12 358 General
317 SABYASACHI KUNDU 2006-05-24 358 General
318 SHAHELI MANNA 2006-10-05 358 General
319 TIRTHANKAR DEBNATH 2006-03-11 358 OBC B
320 AKASH CHAKRABORTY 2005-12-10 357 General
321 VEDANTA BORAL 2005-10-21 357 SC
322 SOUMYADEEP MONDAL 2005-06-02 357 General
323 PARTHA SARATHI DAS 2005-12-23 357 SC
324 NABANNITA MITRA 2006-06-11 357 General
325 KAUSHANI MANDAL 2005-12-15 357 SC
326 RUPAM CHAKRABORTY 2006-04-30 356 General
327 ANKUSH KYADICK BORGI 2005-12-05 356 General
328 SAYAN PAL 2006-01-16 356 OBC B
329 ARPAN LALA 2006-01-04 356 SC
330 RUDRANIL MONDAL 2003-08-30 356 SC
331 SHARMEE DAS 2006-09-04 356 General
332 SRIJA BANERJEE 2006-02-17 356 General
333 ATREYO SENGUPTA 2006-09-04 355 General
334 ABHISHIKTA SARKAR 2006-07-08 355 General
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335 ARKA CHOWDHURY 2004-10-01 355 General
336 ROSHNI CHATTERJEE 2005-12-08 355 General
337 VINEET JAISWAL 2005-09-15 355 General
338 SREOSHI CHAKRABORTY 2005-05-19 355 General
339 RISHI KUMAR TIWARI 2002-08-03 355 General
340 SNEHA SADHUKHAN 2005-04-28 354 OBC B
341 SREOSHI MAZUMDAR 2005-09-12 354 General
342 SRIJITA BISWAS 2005-12-29 354 General
343 SUSHOVAN PAL 2005-11-28 354 OBC B
344 SRIJANI DAS 2007-02-13 354 General
345 SUDESHNA HELA 2007-03-23 353 SC
346 DEBADRITA BISWAS 2006-09-16 353 SC
347 SOURJARSHI SEN 2005-09-30 353 General
348 PROTYAY SAHA 2006-07-10 353 General
349 SHRIPARNO SARKAR 2005-11-12 353 General
350 ADRIJA GHOSH 2005-12-19 353 General
351 ANURAG DE SARKAR 2006-08-07 353 General

U.G. Mathetatics-  10



Other Boards SC
SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 ARKAPRAVA ROY 2006-03-04 397
2 SUPRATIM SARKAR 2002-09-10 395
3 ESHAN MONDAL 2005-12-05 386
4 AVIDHA PAN 2005-09-10 386
5 ESHAN MONDAL 2005-12-05 384
6 SWASTIKA PURKAIT 2005-12-09 381
7 PRATEETI SOW MONDAL 2003-12-17 380
8 SHRAYAS SARKAR 2004-12-03 379
9 SAYAN MONDAL 2005-09-16 379
10 ANUSREE DAS 2005-11-17 378
11 BIDEEPTA BAIDYA 2005-10-01 377
12 SAYAN BAG 2006-01-12 377
13 PUNAM PAKHIRA 2006-07-11 371
14 ANKUR ROY 2005-04-23 371
15 SANCHARI DAS 2006-06-01 370
16 PROTIVA SAHA 2006-02-03 367
17 ABHRONKOSH MONDAL 2005-08-24 365
18 DEBANJAN ADHIKARY 2005-12-29 365
19 MEGHADRITA MANDAL 2003-10-10 362
20 ANKIT ROY 2006-12-24 361
21 VEDANTA BORAL 2005-10-21 357
22 PARTHA SARATHI DAS 2005-12-23 357
23 KAUSHANI MANDAL 2005-12-15 357
24 ARPAN LALA 2006-01-04 356
25 RUDRANIL MONDAL 2003-08-30 356
26 SUDESHNA HELA 2007-03-23 353
27 DEBADRITA BISWAS 2006-09-16 353
28 KRISHNASHIS DAS 2004-12-27 352
29 SOUMI SARKAR 2006-09-10 351
30 SUDESNA MALLICK 2004-12-02 351
31 DEBODITYA MAJUMDER 2005-11-01 348
32 SPANDAN SAHA 2005-05-17 348
33 DEBARKO RAJAK 2005-12-12 347
34 ANNWESHA BAIDYA 2006-09-25 344
35 ARITRI MONDAL 2006-11-01 340
36 KATHAKALI SAHA 2006-07-28 338
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37 MONOJIT NASKAR 2006-10-18 336
38 SUBHOJIT MANDAL 2005-07-17 336
39 DIPYENDU DAS 2006-03-10 335
40 DEBJIT BHUNIA 2006-08-09 332
41 ARITRA MONDAL 2006-10-31 331
42 DIPAYAN NANDI 2005-04-14 329
43 MAYUCK BISWAS 2006-11-01 328
44 SOURAV SAHA 2006-01-03 324
45 RAHUL SEN 2004-11-15 319
46 PURBAHNA MONDAL 2004-12-29 316
47 PRITISH MONDAL 2005-02-25 313
48 RAUNAK RAY 2005-02-24 313
49 SWARNAJEET SAHA 2006-01-23 312
50 PARINEETA PRAMANICK 2005-09-07 312
51 DIBYAAKSHU ROKA 2005-01-27 310
52 ARUNIMA NAIYA 2007-01-15 309
53 SANKALPA DAS 2005-02-21 309
54 ANKIT KALIKOTAY 2005-12-17 309
55 AISHANI DEY 2006-06-23 308
56 MONOJIT NASKAR 2006-10-18 308
57 ARKAJYOTI SAHA 2004-03-13 307
58 SAGNIK ROY 2005-10-30 306
59 SOUMILI LAYEK 2006-02-21 305
60 ANSHUMAN BARICK 2005-08-04 305
61 TANUSHKA DAS 2006-05-23 305
62 SATWIK HALDER 2006-03-05 304
63 MOUMITA DAS 2006-10-15 303
64 JEEBIT RANJAN ROY 2006-04-21 303
65 POULAMI ROY ESHORE 2005-08-05 300
66 DEBDUTTA SAHA 2004-05-24 299
67 VIVEK SIKDAR 2006-02-08 297
68 DHRUBANIL SARDAR 2007-02-22 296
69 DEBOMITRA HAZRA 2006-12-30 296
70 ARANYA ROY 2005-07-01 291
71 SUVAM MONDAL 2005-01-19 290
72 ASHMITA MAJUMDER 2006-02-23 287
73 RITTAM DAS 2006-09-06 287
74 AYAN BAIDYA 2006-05-29 285
75 DISHA BISWAS 2005-06-02 280
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76 ASMITA BISWAS 2005-12-24 279
77 ARKA SARKAR 2005-07-24 278
78 ANJALI KUMARI 2006-12-01 274
79 ANIKET SHARMA 2005-11-10 273
80 SANJOY CHOWDHURY 1984-12-05 272
81 SOUMI SAHA 2006-03-12 271
82 ANKITA SIKDAR 2005-10-10 269
83 SAKSHAM DARNAL 2006-02-10 269
84 ANNESA SARKAR 2006-06-27 266
85 SAPTARSHI DAS 2007-03-22 265
86 ANJALI PRASAD 2006-09-11 264
87 AYAN GAYEN 2006-01-21 263

Other Boards ST

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 CHEWANG RUMBA 2006-08-23 369
2 SUSANTA MURMU 1998-10-06 287
3 ELLENE VEDIKA TAMANG 2005-10-04 282
4 DAWA DOLMA SHERPA 2005-10-31 268
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Other Boards OBC A

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 JISHAN MEHDI 2004-08-22 371
2 ALIVIA HOSSAIN 2006-12-17 364
3 MD JUNAYED RAYS 2005-08-08 345
4 ATIK BAKTIYAR 2006-09-01 343
5 SAHANJUM ALAM 2005-04-11 339
6 AMAN HOSSAIN 2004-10-01 336
7 SHAAZ ARYAN RAHAMAN 2006-01-15 323
8 MOJAHEDUL ISLAM ISLAM 2005-02-13 321
9 SAGIR HOSSAIN 2001-10-05 316
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Other Boards OBC B
SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 ADHIRAJ SAHA 2005-12-23 393
2 AAJARWA RAJ RAI 2006-08-23 387
3 SAHITYA KUMBHAKAR 2006-05-19 385
4 SAIFUZZAMAN 2001-08-22 378
5 SWASTIKA GHOSH 2004-06-29 377
6 KOUSTAV DEWAN 2005-11-24 375
7 DIPANTAN DATTA 2005-10-27 372
8 SAYANIL KABIRAJ 2005-05-07 366
9 LIZA LAI 2007-02-24 365
10 UTTARAN GIRI 2007-03-19 365
11 KRISHNAPRIYO NATH 2005-04-16 364
12 SOUVIK PAUL 2006-05-14 361
13 TIRTHANKAR DEBNATH 2006-03-11 358
14 SAYAN PAL 2006-01-16 356
15 SNEHA SADHUKHAN 2005-04-28 354
16 SUSHOVAN PAL 2005-11-28 354
17 AYANANGSHU PAL 2006-01-12 351
18 ANIRBAN HALDER 2004-09-27 351
19 SWAYAM PAUL 2005-12-19 347
20 SATAJYOTI DAS 2006-03-29 345
21 ABU DARDA PURKAIT 2005-01-26 343
22 SRISHTI MODAK 2005-06-27 343
23 SWEKRITI KHAWAS 2006-02-26 336
24 SUBHRANIL PAUL 2006-06-04 330
25 SATHI MONDAL 2006-08-02 328
26 SUMANTA GHOSH 2005-04-30 326
27 SUDIP SAHOO 2005-05-10 322
28 KRISHNENDU GHOSH 2005-11-10 322
29 NIRJHAR GHOSH 2006-03-01 319
30 DIPAK SHAW 2005-06-13 316
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West Bengal H. S. Council GeneralGeneral

SL Name Date of Birth Score Category
1 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA 2005-01-23 399 ST
2 SANDIP GHOSH 2005-09-09 398 OBC B
3 MITALI BARMAN 2004-01-12 398 SC
4 SAPTARSHI SUR 2005-09-01 397 General
5 RAJASREE DASADHIKARI 2003-11-01 396 General
6 TAMAL KANTI DAS 2005-05-19 396 General
7 SK UMMIUNE HOSSAIN 2002-07-05 396 General
8 ARGHADEEP DEBNATH 2005-09-05 394 General
9 ANKUSH DUTTA 2006-09-18 393 General
10 KAUSTTAV ROY 2005-11-23 393 SC
11 SUCHARITA SARKAR 2005-10-11 392 General
12 SANKALAN JANA 2005-09-12 392 General
13 NAJIMUDDIN ANSARY 2002-09-18 392 OBC A
14 MEGHPARNA KARMAKAR 2006-08-04 391 General
15 SWAPNANIL PURKAIT 2005-03-23 391 General
16 SUBHADEEP CHANDRA 2004-11-19 391 OBC B
17 SRIJITA MISRA 2006-05-20 390 General
18 SUBRATA MANNA 2006-03-13 390 General
19 ANIRBAN SAHA 2004-08-13 390 SC
20 SWARNAVA GHOSH 2006-03-21 390 General
21 ARYA KHAN 2003-12-05 389 General
22 PRANJAL GHOSH 2005-06-13 389 General
23 RAJDIP MAHANTA 2004-04-26 389 General
24 AMIT SIT 2004-09-06 389 SC
25 SHASWATA MONDAL 2005-10-23 389 General
26 PRIYANKAR BISWAS 2005-12-23 389 SC
27 ANIRUDDHA DEB 2006-06-20 388 General
28 KAUSHANI NANDY 2006-08-07 388 General
29 SRINJAY PAUL 2006-05-04 388 General
30 ARKAPRABHA CHANDA 2005-04-20 388 General
31 BRISTI MAITI 2004-12-21 388 General
32 SUPRIYO MONDAL 2005-12-06 388 OBC B
33 ARUNIMA SAHA 2005-01-28 387 SC
34 ANUPAM SARKAR 2004-08-10 387 General
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35 ARIJIT DAS 2005-10-24 386 General
36 SAMAY PARIA 2005-12-13 386 General
37 SATYATAPA JANA 2003-11-01 386 General
38 BAIDIK BANERJEE 2006-10-27 386 General
39 SUMAN DAS 2003-05-12 385 General
40 DEBDATTA BHATTACHARYA 2006-10-07 385 General
41 SANJIT GARAI 2004-10-25 384 OBC B
42 KESHAB PAUL 2006-05-14 384 General
43 PRITHWISH CHAKRABORTY 2006-12-13 384 General
44 SOHAM KINSHUK MANDAL 2005-01-22 384 General
45 BANISA PAL 2005-03-15 383 General
46 MAINAKEE PAUL 2005-11-19 383 General
47 PRALOY KUMAR DAS 2005-01-31 383 General
48 SHINJAN CHATTERJEE 2003-06-16 382 General
49 SK SARIN ARFIN 2004-09-04 382 General
50 NIHARIKA BASAK 2005-12-17 382 OBC B
51 SAMPAT PAUL 2006-03-09 382 OBC B
52 ARITRA DAS 2006-06-20 382 SC
53 SOUMYADEEP CHOWDHURY 2005-10-19 382 SC
54 HIYA NASKAR 2006-04-13 382 General
55 MAYUKH CHATTERJEE 2005-10-29 382 General
56 PRITAM MANDAL 2004-04-01 382 SC
57 SURAJ SARKAR 2006-12-15 382 SC
58 DIPTANGSHU MONDAL 2003-06-28 382 General
59 SAHIL KUNDU 2002-10-03 382 General
60 MAHARNAB PAL 2005-09-26 381 General
61 MAITRE SAMANTA 2006-06-13 381 General
62 SUBHODIP DEY 2004-12-26 381 General
63 UPALABDHI SARKAR 2006-08-22 381 General
64 PRIYABRATA BARMAN 2006-01-21 381 SC
65 ABDUL TOUSIF SK 2005-10-02 381 OBC A
66 ARYA GHOSH 2006-12-18 380 General
67 APABRITA GHOSH 2004-08-04 380 OBC B
68 PAYEL GIRI 2006-09-11 380 General
69 ANKUSH DAS 2006-04-14 380 General
70 DEBARPAN SENGUPTA 2005-05-06 380 General
71 ARPAN NANDI 2004-09-23 380 General
72 ATRI PATHAK 2005-12-06 379 General
73 SOUMYADITYA ROY 2006-05-26 379 SC
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74 DEBANGIK BISWAS 2005-06-18 379 OBC B
75 RUPSA PRADHAN 2003-11-16 379 General
76 RAHIL AMAN KHONDOKAR 2006-03-31 378 General
77 SNEHA BANERJEE 2003-09-21 378 General
78 SOUVIK MONDAL 2005-07-27 378 General
79 SANDIPAN DHAR 2005-11-29 378 General
80 ARGHYA ROY 2006-07-15 378 OBC B
81 SOURADIP MALAS 2005-01-05 378 General
82 ROHIT GHOSH 2006-05-12 378 OBC B
83 JAYDEB MAHATA 2004-08-27 377 OBC B
84 SANSHIT NAG 2005-11-07 377 General
85 DEBANJAN MAITI 2006-09-06 377 General
86 SUFIYAN IQUABAL 2004-05-23 376 General
87 NAJRANA FARHANA 2003-08-31 376 General
88 PRIYANSHU DAS 2006-09-01 376 General
89 SOHAM CHAKRABORTY 2004-11-26 376 General
90 SAJID MOLLA 2005-03-02 376 OBC A
91 BITAT ADAK 2005-05-04 376 General
92 RAJESWARI GHOSH 2005-12-31 376 General
93 ANIKET SAHA 2005-10-13 376 General
94 SUBHADIP JASH 2006-04-03 376 General
95 KUSHAL SAHOO 2006-04-24 376 OBC B
96 DIBYENDU MANDAL 2004-03-22 376 SC
97 ABHIK CHATTERJEE 2005-11-27 375 General
98 AYAN DAS 2005-03-16 375 General
99 JOYDEEP BHOWMICK 2006-01-17 375 General
100 PRATYUSH BISWAS 2006-03-30 375 General
101 BELLAL HOSSAIN 2006-04-05 375 OBC A
102 NAZIA HASSAN 2006-11-08 375 OBC A
103 DEB KUMAR GHATAK 2006-10-23 374 General
104 TRIPARNA MONDAL 2005-05-28 374 General
105 RANABIR SIKDAR 2006-05-31 374 OBC B
106 SOURAV NANDI 2005-10-18 374 General
107 SALMA SULTANA KHATUN 2007-01-06 374 OBC A
108 PRIYANKA SAHA 2005-01-15 374 General
109 SHREYA BARMAN 2004-01-24 374 SC
110 IBRAHIM MONDAL 2004-11-23 374 General
111 MIJANUL ISLAM 2001-08-15 374 OBC A
112 RUPASREE PATHAK 2003-11-05 374 General

U.G. Mathetatics-  18



113 SRINJAY SARKAR 2004-10-12 373 SC
114 NABO KARMAKAR 2003-11-18 373 OBC B
115 ANTYMADEEP KARMAKAR 2006-09-29 373 OBC B
116 MOUMI PANDA 2006-11-02 373 General
117 SURANJANA PAUL 2005-11-22 373 OBC B
118 SAYANTI NAYAK 2006-10-20 373 General
119 PARIJATH DEY 2006-05-29 373 OBC B
120 MAINAAK PAUL 2003-09-18 373 General
121 SABANA YEASMIN 2004-07-16 373 General
122 SOUMASISH CHAKRABORTY 2004-07-02 372 General
123 ANINDYA KARMAKAR 2006-01-29 372 General
124 SANJANA MAITY 2003-11-30 372 General
125 SOURADEEP CHAND 2005-05-02 372 General
126 SAPTARSHI GUPTA 2004-04-26 372 General
127 SUNNY BALLAV 2004-09-24 372 General
128 RAIHAN SEIKH 2007-04-24 372 OBC A
129 IMON GHOSH 2005-06-07 372 General
130 ATIB SARKAR 2006-01-05 372 SC
131 MANJIMA DE 2004-04-15 372 General
132 SOUMYADEEP HIRA 2004-08-30 372 SC
133 SWARNAVA PATRA 2004-05-05 372 SC
134 ARNAB KARAN ARNAB KARAN 2006-08-20 372 General
135 RAKESH JANA 2005-08-12 371 General
136 MASUD RANA 2004-02-14 371 OBC A
137 WASIM FARHAD 2005-12-14 371 OBC A
138 SOUVIK MAHATO 2004-11-12 371 OBC B
139 PARTHASARATHI DAS 2004-05-18 371 General
140 ANJAN DATTA 2004-12-22 371 OBC B
141 ROCKY ROY 2005-08-11 371 SC
142 SANHITA PAL 2006-03-07 371 General
143 SOHAM GHOSH 2005-06-15 371 General
144 RIK KARMAKAR 2006-08-03 370 OBC B
145 PRAMANA KUNDU 2006-06-15 370 General
146 SAPTARSHI MANDAL 2005-04-02 370 General
147 IMAN MAJEE 2005-07-25 370 OBC B
148 TAPOMAY BANDYOPADHYAY 2006-10-07 370 General
149 AMAN MONDAL 2006-01-15 370 OBC A
150 ABHINAY SHAW 2006-11-04 370 General
151 SHILAJIT SAHOO 2006-05-03 370 General
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152 BISWENDU MAHATA 2004-06-26 370 OBC B
153 RUPAM PAL 2004-07-01 370 OBC B
154 SOUTRIK SAHA 2005-06-12 370 General
155 SAYANI CHATTERJEE 2005-09-13 369 General
156 CHHANDAK SAHOO 2006-09-13 369 General
157 RAFID AMIN 2005-08-13 369 General
158 RISHAV MANDAL 2006-01-27 369 SC
159 SAYAN SAHA 2006-09-24 369 SC
160 SAPTAK MAJUMDAR 2005-10-22 369 General
161 TRISHIT SANTRA 2006-06-11 369 General
162 KAPIL DEB MANDAL 2003-03-10 369 OBC B
163 DESH MUHURI 2006-11-06 369 General
164 CHINMAY MAHATO 2005-05-03 369 ST
165 DIP BISWAS 2006-08-03 369 General
166 SHARADIYA SAMANTA 2006-08-19 368 General
167 SOURAV JANA 2003-12-08 368 General
168 SURAJIT SINGHAMAHAPATRA 2004-07-27 368 General
169 ANWESHA PAUL 2006-08-23 368 OBC B
170 ANANYA MONDAL 2006-01-28 368 General
171 PRAGNYA MAJUMDAR 2006-01-26 368 General
172 BORNITA MANDAL 2005-06-09 368 SC
173 TATHAGATA MITRA 2002-09-10 368 General
174 MAITRI GOLDER 2002-01-01 368 SC
175 SAYAN SATPATHI 2004-08-26 367 General
176 AYAN MONDAL 2006-05-20 367 SC
177 SRIJAN MANNA 2005-10-10 367 General
178 SURJYA KANTA ROY 2005-03-11 367 General
179 SWASTIKA JANA 2004-08-12 367 General
180 DEBAPRIYO MAITY 2006-09-26 367 General
181 NEEL MONDAL 2006-02-18 367 General
182 SOHAM DAS 2006-03-27 367 OBC B
183 KOUSTAV PAL 2004-10-19 367 OBC B
184 PAPIYA BHANDARI 2005-09-15 367 OBC B
185 TULIKA ROY 2005-12-10 367 OBC B
186 ATANU SAHA 2004-07-08 367 SC
187 ARKAPRAVA JANA 2004-04-08 366 General
188 SAMPRIT JANA 2005-05-01 366 General
189 DEEP KR MAL 2006-08-02 366 SC
190 RIJAN MONDAL 2002-12-31 366 OBC A
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191 SOUMALYA DUTTA 2006-08-30 366 OBC B
192 SWAGATA DEY 2005-11-01 366 OBC B
193 SUMIT NATH 2006-10-17 366 OBC B
194 MANGAL RUIDAS 2006-09-18 366 SC
195 ANKUR KUNDU 2005-02-15 366 General
196 SOUVIK SAMUI 2006-05-17 366 General
197 AL AMIN MALLICK 2005-05-30 366 OBC A
198 SOUVICK DAS 2005-09-29 366 General
199 SHIRSHO DAS 2005-07-26 366 SC
200 MD RAKIBUL ISLAM 2006-08-20 366 OBC A

201 RAKIBUL ISLAM MD 2006-08-20 366 OBC A
202 DIPANJAN BISWAS 2006-01-19 366 SC
203 NILANJAN RAY 2003-10-29 366 SC
204 APRATIM GUHA 2004-09-29 365 General
205 AHONA BANERJEE 2005-10-05 365 General
206 TAMOJIT CHATTERJEE 2004-11-17 365 General
207 TANISHA BANERJEE 2006-10-07 365 General
208 SARASWAT DAS 2005-11-30 365 General
209 PRITAM 2005-06-07 365 General
210 ROHIT KAR 2004-09-22 365 General
211 NIAZ HASAN 2006-03-29 365 General
212 GOURAV BHATTACHARYA 2005-04-20 364 General
213 MD SAMIUL HOQUE 2006-02-02 364 General
214 TAMAL MAITI 2006-10-05 364 General
215 TRINANJAN KAR 2005-10-25 364 General
216 AMITANSHU MAITY 2006-01-13 364 General
217 AUNKIT DEY 2005-11-05 364 General
218 DEBMALYA GIRI 2006-12-24 364 General
219 RIK SARKAR 2005-03-22 364 General
220 RUPAM SARDAR 2006-06-04 364 SC
221 SANCHARI HALDER 2005-09-16 364 SC
222 TANIA KAPAT 2005-10-31 364 General
223 PARIJAT MUKHERJEE 2005-06-25 364 General
224 YEASIR MURSHED 2003-12-27 364 General
225 SUKANYA SYED 2003-10-23 363 General
226 ANKIT LAHIRI 2006-09-11 363 General
227 RUDRA PRASAD BERA 2005-11-20 363 General
228 SOHINI DAS 2006-08-24 363 General
229 SHREYA MAMTAJ 2006-07-21 363 General
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230 SOHAM SAMANTA 2004-04-17 363 General
231 SAYAN DAS 2005-07-31 363 General
232 SEKH AKIBUR RAHAMAN 2003-09-28 363 OBC A
233 NEHA PARVIN 2005-08-12 363 General
234 TANMOY MONDAL 2005-08-12 363 General
235 BIRAJ MAITRA 2005-09-23 363 General
236 ADRIJA KESH 2006-08-02 363 General
237 DEBARATI DUTTA 2006-12-08 362 General
238 SHAH ALOM BADSHA 2006-07-15 362 General
239 AMARNATH BARMAN 2006-02-13 362 SC

240 KOJAGORI DUTTA
CHAKRABORTY

2006-03-27 362 General

241 SWASTIK GHOSH 2005-09-06 362 General
242 DEEPTANU NEOGI 2006-03-02 362 General
243 ANIMESH GHOSH 2004-05-13 362 OBC B
244 SAYANDEEP DAS 2003-12-06 362 General
245 MUSHARAF 2002-09-18 362 OBC A
246 SHUVAYU GHOSH 2004-09-05 362 General
247 SOUVIK DAS 2006-07-12 362 SC
248 SOUMILI PURKAIT 2005-04-20 361 General
249 ANINDITA DUTTA 2005-06-20 361 OBC B
250 DDRISTI BISWAS 2006-04-11 361 SC
251 DEBRAJ DAS 2006-07-13 361 General
252 KARUNA SINDHU SARKAR 2007-06-16 361 SC
253 ANIK HASNAT 2006-01-17 361 General
254 ARCHITA DAS 2005-12-13 361 General
255 WRISHAV PAUL 2006-11-28 361 OBC B
256 SHOURJYA MOZUMDER 2005-07-28 361 General
257 TANUSKA MISRA 2007-01-06 361 General
258 DEBDAN BANERJEE 2006-03-17 361 General
259 PARTHA MAHATO 2005-06-17 360 OBC B
260 SUBHAJIT SEN 2005-03-18 360 OBC B
261 JILLUR HOQUE CHOWDHURY 2005-07-10 360 General
262 SUBHAM CHAKRABORTTY 2003-12-01 360 General
263 SHREELEKHA SEN 2005-06-02 360 OBC B
264 DEBARSHI MAITY 2006-03-11 360 General
265 RAJU BHUIN 2003-06-18 360 General
266 PRANAY HAZRA 2005-03-26 360 SC
267 AVAY DAS 2005-12-17 360 General
268 SHANKHADEEP GHOSAL 2004-12-18 360 General
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269 SUCHETAN GHOSH 2004-01-17 360 OBC B
270 SOUHARDYA KANRAR 2006-04-16 360 General
271 MIJANUR GAZI 2002-02-22 360 OBC B
272 ANIRUDDHA GIRI 2003-12-19 359 General
273 KUNTAL KHAN 2005-11-19 359 OBC B
274 KAKOLI HALDER 2005-10-27 359 SC
275 SIGMA DAS 2006-06-17 359 General
276 PUNAM DAS 2006-06-27 359 General
277 ARUNNATI MANDAL 2006-08-05 359 SC
278 SRINJOY THANDER 2005-04-08 359 General
279 SUMIT SAHOO 2003-09-28 359 SC
280 SOHAM DAS 2005-10-24 358 OBC B
281 INDRANIL DEY 2006-12-16 358 General
282 KOUSHANI BISWAS 2004-09-04 358 General
283 DIPENDU MAITY 2003-11-23 358 General
284 INDRASISH DEY 2006-10-14 358 General
285 NILESH CHOUDHURY 2006-01-27 358 SC
286 ANANYA DAS 2006-07-18 358 General
287 TANIYA DEY 2005-10-08 358 General
288 ARCHISMAN PAL 2006-05-13 358 General
289 INDRAJIT KARMAKAR 2004-10-13 357 General
290 SUNITH BANERJEE 2004-09-30 357 General
291 SUPRAKASH SASMAL 2005-06-12 357 General
292 SOUMEDHIK BANDYOPADHYAY 2006-01-09 357 General
293 YUBARAJ DAS 2005-04-27 357 General
294 ROKI PRAMANIK 2005-04-30 357 OBC B
295 SRIJA MONDAL 2005-08-15 357 OBC B
296 MANOJ DAS 2005-03-02 357 SC
297 SK ASIF IKBAL 2004-11-12 357 OBC A
298 SUKANTA MAJHI 2006-06-02 357 SC
299 ARSHI AZMI 2006-01-23 357 General
300 SOUMYAJIT BANERJEE 2005-12-11 357 General
301 SHREYA MANDAL 2005-11-09 357 General
302 ANWESHA BAIDYA 2006-08-20 357 General
303 SAMBODHI DAS 2006-05-17 356 General
304 SURYA SYAMANTAK DAS 2006-06-24 356 General
305 ROHAN RANO 2005-09-18 356 OBC B
306 NILOY KR BARMAN 2005-03-04 356 SC
307 SUBIR BALA 2005-11-19 356 SC
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308 KOUSHANEE HALDER 2005-01-06 356 General
309 TITHI PANDA 2005-09-26 356 General
310 ATIN KUMAR GURIA 2005-07-06 356 General
311 PUSPA SHEET 2005-02-15 356 SC
312 SAYAN DHAR 2005-06-20 355 General
313 JISHAN AHMED MOLLA 2004-02-16 355 General
314 SAHELI SAHOO 2006-03-20 355 General
315 SUPARNA BASAK 2006-10-28 355 OBC B
316 RAYAN BHOWMICK 2006-08-21 355 General
317 SOMNATH SAMADDAR 2005-12-05 355 General
318 SAMPAT PAL 2005-10-11 355 General
319 SUSMIT ROY 2005-12-15 355 General
320 KANIKA MANDAL 2005-04-14 355 General
321 PRITISH BERA 2004-10-19 355 General
322 SANKET JANA 2006-04-14 355 General
323 UNNITA KARMAKAR 2005-08-09 355 OBC B
324 MAYUKH KANTI BERA 2004-11-21 355 General
325 ARITRA DEY 2003-10-15 355 General
326 RAJESH SAHA 2005-07-29 354 SC
327 PRANIT MONDAL 2006-06-28 354 General
328 ARPAN CHAKRABORTY 2006-05-25 354 General
329 AKASH KARMAKAR 2005-07-02 354 OBC B
330 ADRIJA ADAK 2005-10-03 354 General
331 PRITHEE DAS 2005-09-28 354 General
332 SUMAN ROY 2005-11-26 354 General
333 SATYAJIT MONDAL 2005-10-09 354 SC
334 ARCHITA SENGUPTA 2006-11-03 354 General
335 SUKANYA MODAK 2003-06-29 354 OBC B
336 DIPRAJ DAS 2004-01-19 354 SC
337 AGNICK GHOSH 2004-07-15 354 OBC B
338 SOUMYA PAL 2006-06-04 354 General
339 NISHITA JANA 2006-11-20 353 General
340 ANGSHURPITA GANGULY 2006-08-06 353 General
341 PALLAB MUKHERJEE 2006-06-05 353 General
342 SAHALI MANDAL 2004-09-20 353 SC
343 TANMOY ROY 2006-03-07 353 SC
344 ADRIJA GHOSH 2006-08-15 353 General
345 SANSKRITI DAS 2005-05-13 353 General
346 PRIYABRATA SUR 2005-11-13 353 General
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347 DEBASISH BHUKTA 2005-12-13 353 General
348 CHIRANTAN MONDAL 2006-01-25 353 SC
349 ANIKET BERA 2003-10-23 353 General
350 AVINABA MITRA 2005-07-18 353 General
351 KIRANJIT NOPE GHOSH 2004-04-10 352 OBC B
352 SHREYASI BHUNIA 2005-10-06 352 OBC B
353 SOUMYADEEP MANDAL 2006-07-29 352 OBC B
354 SUBHAJIT CHAKRABORTY 2005-09-19 352 General
355 TAMANNA YASMIN 2003-04-27 352 OBC A
356 PRITAM PAUL 2005-05-23 352 OBC B
357 SUBHAJIT GHOSH 2006-03-22 352 OBC B
358 BITADRU ADAK 2005-10-18 352 General
359 PRATIK PATRA 2005-01-30 352 General
360 UTTARAN MAJUMDER 2005-12-09 352 General
361 SOUMYADEEP NANDY 2004-11-15 352 OBC B
362 KANKANA CHAKRABORTY 2005-07-25 352 General
363 SULAGHNA DEY 2006-04-16 352 General
364 TRISHA RANI GHOSH 2004-12-16 352 General
365 AHANA SAHA 2006-01-03 352 General
366 SHREYASI BERA 2005-07-23 351 General
367 SINJINI CHOWDHURY 2005-05-09 351 General
368 SOUMYADIP KUILYA 2006-09-20 351 General
369 ARITRA KABIRAJ 2005-08-17 351 General
370 SHREYA HALDER 2006-04-21 351 SC
371 SUDIPTA BALA 2005-12-07 351 SC
372 SAYAN JANA 2004-10-24 351 OBC B
373 SAMIUL ISLAM 2005-05-13 351 OBC A
374 BHASKAR PANDIT 2005-06-29 351 SC
375 SPANDAN CHAKRABORTY 2006-04-24 351 General
376 ANUSREE DAS 2005-10-25 351 General
377 MAINAK NEOGY 2005-05-05 351 General
378 SAYANDIP BANERJEE 2005-09-06 351 General
379 SOURADIP MALLIK 2005-10-05 350 General
380 RIKI SEN 2006-03-14 350 General
381 SANTANU KUMAR ROY 2006-10-30 350 General
382 SUMAN MAHATA 2005-06-26 350 OBC B
383 ANWESHA BISWAS 2006-05-03 350 SC
384 TIRTHA MAJUMDAR 2005-11-09 350 SC
385 SHIBAM MALLICK 2006-12-24 350 General
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386 ABIR MANDAL 2006-02-01 350 General
387 HRITAM BAR 2004-07-15 350 SC
388 MRITYUNJOY NASKAR 2004-11-27 350 SC
389 SANIT BOSE 2005-01-27 350 General
390 SOHAM MANDAL 2004-07-12 350 General
391 ANUP PODDAR 2006-06-15 350 General
392 ARIJIT JANA 2004-09-10 349 General
393 ISHITA MONDAL 2005-11-03 349 General
394 SAYAK THAKUR 2005-10-23 349 General
395 RAKESH PARUA 2005-12-26 349 OBC B
396 AMAN MAHATA 2003-08-22 349 OBC B
397 SWAPNIL DAS 2006-07-01 349 General
398 SAYANTAN GHOSH 2005-12-08 349 OBC B
399 KOHIMA KUNDU 2006-03-01 349 General
400 SAYANTAN MAJUMDER 2005-04-20 349 General
401 SWARNAVA SAHA 2006-07-04 349 General
402 SOMSUBHRA BHASKAR 1993-07-22 349 OBC B
403 SOMSUBHRA BHASKA 2003-07-21 349 OBC B
404 ARINDAM DUTTA 2005-03-25 349 General
405 SWARNALI SAHA 2006-08-16 349 General
406 ANKIT BERA 2005-07-14 349 SC
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West Bengal H. S. Council SCSC
SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 MITALI BARMAN 2004-01-12 398
2 KAUSTTAV ROY 2005-11-23 393
3 ANIRBAN SAHA 2004-08-13 390
4 AMIT SIT 2004-09-06 389
5 PRIYANKAR BISWAS 2005-12-23 389
6 ARUNIMA SAHA 2005-01-28 387
7 ARITRA DAS 2006-06-20 382
8 SOUMYADEEP CHOWDHURY 2005-10-19 382
9 PRITAM MANDAL 2004-04-01 382
10 SURAJ SARKAR 2006-12-15 382
11 PRIYABRATA BARMAN 2006-01-21 381
12 SOUMYADITYA ROY 2006-05-26 379
13 DIBYENDU MANDAL 2004-03-22 376
14 SHREYA BARMAN 2004-01-24 374
15 SRINJAY SARKAR 2004-10-12 373
16 ATIB SARKAR 2006-01-05 372
17 SOUMYADEEP HIRA 2004-08-30 372
18 SWARNAVA PATRA 2004-05-05 372
19 ROCKY ROY 2005-08-11 371
20 RISHAV MANDAL 2006-01-27 369
21 SAYAN SAHA 2006-09-24 369
22 BORNITA MANDAL 2005-06-09 368
23 MAITRI GOLDER 2002-01-01 368
24 AYAN MONDAL 2006-05-20 367
25 ATANU SAHA 2004-07-08 367
26 DEEP KR MAL 2006-08-02 366
27 MANGAL RUIDAS 2006-09-18 366
28 SHIRSHO DAS 2005-07-26 366
29 DIPANJAN BISWAS 2006-01-19 366
30 NILANJAN RAY 2003-10-29 366
31 RUPAM SARDAR 2006-06-04 364
32 SANCHARI HALDER 2005-09-16 364
33 AMARNATH BARMAN 2006-02-13 362
34 SOUVIK DAS 2006-07-12 362
35 DDRISTI BISWAS 2006-04-11 361
36 KARUNA SINDHU SARKAR 2007-06-16 361
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37 PRANAY HAZRA 2005-03-26 360
38 KAKOLI HALDER 2005-10-27 359
39 ARUNNATI MANDAL 2006-08-05 359
40 SUMIT SAHOO 2003-09-28 359
41 NILESH CHOUDHURY 2006-01-27 358
42 MANOJ DAS 2005-03-02 357
43 SUKANTA MAJHI 2006-06-02 357
44 NILOY KR BARMAN 2005-03-04 356
45 SUBIR BALA 2005-11-19 356
46 PUSPA SHEET 2005-02-15 356
47 RAJESH SAHA 2005-07-29 354
48 SATYAJIT MONDAL 2005-10-09 354
49 DIPRAJ DAS 2004-01-19 354
50 SAHALI MANDAL 2004-09-20 353
51 TANMOY ROY 2006-03-07 353
52 CHIRANTAN MONDAL 2006-01-25 353
53 SHREYA HALDER 2006-04-21 351
54 SUDIPTA BALA 2005-12-07 351
55 BHASKAR PANDIT 2005-06-29 351
56 ANWESHA BISWAS 2006-05-03 350
57 TIRTHA MAJUMDAR 2005-11-09 350
58 HRITAM BAR 2004-07-15 350
59 MRITYUNJOY NASKAR 2004-11-27 350
60 ANKIT BERA 2005-07-14 349
61 DIP BISWAS 2003-10-10 348
62 ANUVAB SARKAR 2003-10-22 348
63 ABHISHEK RAY 2006-09-22 348
64 DEBASISH BARUI 2005-07-26 347
65 ANKITA JALUYA 2006-09-09 347
66 TANMOY MANDAL 2005-08-30 347
67 SANNIVA SADHUKHAN 2006-05-22 347
68 SOHAN NASKAR 2004-12-08 346
69 SOUVIK NARU 2003-12-29 346
70 DEBRAJ SARKAR 2004-09-12 345
71 RAHUL MONDAL 2003-08-03 344
72 MAINAK BISWAS 2005-04-10 344
73 SAYANTAN BISWAS 2006-02-28 344
74 SPANDAN PANDIT 2006-03-03 343
75 ANKIT MONDAL 2004-12-20 343
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76 DIPANJAN MRIDHA 2006-08-21 343
77 RAJENDRA MANDAL 2003-11-23 343
78 SAYAN DAS 2006-03-24 343
79 PRITAM BARMAN 2004-03-30 342
80 HARIDAS MANDAL 2005-12-02 342
81 DEBKUMAR MANDAL 2005-04-04 342
82 DEBJIT SARDAR 2004-05-16 341
83 TRIJOY MANDAL 2004-10-02 341
84 TUHIN BASU 2005-03-21 340
85 SUSHOVAN MAJI 2004-09-26 340
86 PRITHWIRAJ RAY 2006-05-10 339
87 RUPASMITA MONDAL 2004-11-05 339
88 ANKUSH BISWAS 2002-11-13 339
89 NILADRI DAS 2003-08-07 338
90 BAPI BISWAS 2006-01-15 338
91 KOUSTAV CHOUDHURY 2005-03-21 338
92 SAURAV BAGDI 2005-07-07 337
93 HEEMASRI SINGHA 2006-05-15 335
94 SAMADRITA MANDAL 2006-01-09 335
95 HEMLATA ROY 2006-01-15 334
96 SAMANNITA DAS 2003-10-16 334
97 ANKIT DAS 2005-12-24 333
98 BUNTY HALDER 2005-08-06 333
99 RUDRAPRATAP DE 2006-02-17 332
100 RIDDHI BARMAN 2003-10-01 332
101 MRINAL ROY 2003-11-07 332
102 MOHEMA BHUIYA 2006-06-01 332
103 SAYANTAN HOWLY 2006-11-03 331
104 SHREYA SARKAR 2004-08-25 331
105 DHRUBAJYOTI DAS 2006-04-22 330
106 SHASWATI MONDAL 2006-08-23 329
107 ARCHISMITA PRAMANICK 2006-09-18 329
108 MRINAL KANTI DAS 2006-07-01 329
109 RUPSA DAS 2006-09-13 329
110 BIPASHA SARKAR 2005-09-22 328
111 SAGAR MONDAL 2006-11-07 328
112 SAYAN MONDAL 2004-03-02 328
113 RAJ ADHIKARY 2005-11-03 327
114 PAYAL SARKAR 2005-01-01 327
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115 CHAYANDEEP BAIDYA 2006-11-03 327
116 PRITAM DAS 2005-06-20 326
117 RONI RAY 2005-05-27 326
118 ANUSMITA PRAMANICK 2006-09-18 326
119 SAPTAK NASKAR 2005-01-24 326
120 SUBHAJIT HALDER 2004-08-17 326
121 KALYAN BHUNIYA 2003-11-13 325
122 ANKUR SAHA 2004-08-30 325
123 SAGAR MANDAL 2005-05-12 324
124 RAHUL CHOUDHURY 2006-06-19 324
125 RABI CHANDRA ROY 2004-12-26 323
126 NIPAM SARKAR 2004-05-11 323
127 SHOUVIK HOWLADER 2006-11-14 322
128 ANKITA DAS 2006-05-17 321
129 AKASH 2006-07-15 321
130 AMIT ROY 2006-05-14 320
131 PRASENJIT ROY 2006-01-20 320
132 SABUJ MONDAL 2007-02-06 320
133 JYOTISHUBHRA MONDAL 2006-12-07 319
134 SUBHADIP MALI 2005-06-23 318
135 SAYAN KUMAR ROY 2005-12-21 318
136 BHAIRAB MAJHI 2005-09-18 318
137 BIDISHA DAS 2006-04-04 317
138 PRIYANKA ROY 2006-10-07 316
139 SOUMYADEEP DAS 2006-06-04 316
140 ABHIJIT SAMANTA 2006-03-05 316
141 SAMIR HAZRA HAZRA 2004-08-20 316
142 ARIJIT HATI 2007-02-20 315
143 ISHIKA ROY 2006-09-13 315
144 SUJOY SARKAR 2006-03-14 315
145 RIPAN MALIK 2006-07-08 314
146 RUPAM KUMAR BHUNIYA 2005-11-15 314
147 PAPI DAS 2006-12-18 314
148 JUDHISHTHIR ROY 2004-12-31 314
149 SHAMIK MONDAL 2006-07-10 313
150 ANUP MONDAL 2005-08-17 313
151 PARAMITA DEBSARMA 2005-02-26 312
152 HIMADRI MAJUMDAR 2006-09-28 312
153 SOUMOJIT NASKAR 2006-08-15 312
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154 SOHAN DAS 2005-12-18 311
155 SNEHASISH DHARA 2006-08-03 311
156 DURLAV RAJBANSHI 2006-02-01 311
157 BARNITA DAS 2005-07-31 311
158 AGNIBHA MANDAL 2005-06-24 310
159 ADITYA BAIDYA 2004-11-19 310
160 ARGHYA DAS 2006-09-23 309
161 MANMOHAN MANDAL 2005-02-03 308
162 RAJIB MONDAL 2004-06-13 308
163 INDRANIL SARKAR 2005-11-16 307
164 SHRUTI ROY 2005-09-21 307
165 SUJOY SARKAR 2006-01-06 307
166 TILOK MONDAL 2006-09-10 306
167 SHREYANKA PAL CHOUDHURY 2005-07-31 306
168 TANUSHREE BALA 2002-11-03 306
169 JEET SAHA 2007-01-02 305
170 SUJIT DAS 2006-06-18 304
171 RAHUL BARMAN 2004-01-04 303
172 AMIT BAIRAGI 2005-06-03 303
173 SAYAN HALDER 2006-08-27 301
174 MANASI MONDAL 2006-07-28 300
175 SUCHETA SARKAR 2005-06-25 300
176 SANDIP MONDAL 2006-08-25 300
177 SHREYAS PAL CHOUDHURY 2005-07-31 300
178 PRADIP RUIDAS 2004-05-30 299
179 SHATORUP SARKAR 2004-06-09 299
180 TARUN SAHA 2005-10-05 298
181 SAYAN HALDER 2005-05-30 297
182 TANMOY BHUNIA 2005-08-25 295
183 HIMANGSHU SARKAR 2005-10-24 293
184 ARPAN BISWAS 2000-12-09 293
185 ANIK BARMAN 2006-02-21 292
186 DIPTANGSHU DAS 2004-11-17 291
187 SAYAN SARKAR 2006-06-22 291
188 ANTARA RAJAK 2005-04-10 290
189 KUSHAL MANDAL 2003-10-16 290
190 SAYAN PRAMANIK 2005-10-07 288
191 JEET MONDAL 2005-08-19 286
192 SUDIPTA HALDER 2004-12-06 285
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193 ARPITA BARMAN 2006-04-21 284
194 BHAGYASREE SINGHA 2006-01-01 284
195 CHANCHAL BYAPARI 2005-07-14 283
196 ARPAN MONDAL 2006-12-12 282
197 SUPRIYO NASKAR 2007-05-18 281
198 MANOJIT MAJUMDAR 2007-01-19 281
199 NABANITA DAS 2006-09-24 281
200 MANAS HALDER 2006-11-21 281

West Bengal H. S. Council STST
SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA 2005-01-23 399
2 CHINMAY MAHATO 2005-05-03 369
3 ROSHAN TAMANG 2003-09-02 340
4 SHIKHA SARDAR 2005-09-20 333
5 SANKAR MURMU 2005-09-15 325
6 TANUSHREE HANSDA 2003-02-12 325
7 PRITAM MANDI 2006-01-18 324
8 GOURAB MAHATO 2006-01-03 322
9 MANGALA MANDI 2006-01-24 309
10 SUROJIT MUDI 2005-10-08 308
11 PRANAB SARDAR 2006-01-22 301
12 NESANG TAMANG 2007-02-22 298
13 SUMAN MURMU 2003-11-18 294
14 AMRIT MURMU 2006-05-23 286
15 TIYASHA BARUA 2006-06-09 264
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West Bengal H. S. Council OBC AOBC A

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 NAJIMUDDIN ANSARY 2002-09-18 392
2 ABDUL TOUSIF SK 2005-10-02 381
3 SAJID MOLLA 2005-03-02 376
4 BELLAL HOSSAIN 2006-04-05 375
5 NAZIA HASSAN 2006-11-08 375
6 SALMA SULTANA KHATUN 2007-01-06 374
7 MIJANUL ISLAM 2001-08-15 374
8 RAIHAN SEIKH 2007-04-24 372
9 MASUD RANA 2004-02-14 371
10 WASIM FARHAD 2005-12-14 371
11 AMAN MONDAL 2006-01-15 370
12 RIJAN MONDAL 2002-12-31 366
13 AL AMIN MALLICK 2005-05-30 366
14 MD RAKIBUL ISLAM 2006-08-20 366
15 RAKIBUL ISLAM MD 2006-08-20 366
16 SEKH AKIBUR RAHAMAN 2003-09-28 363
17 MUSHARAF 2002-09-18 362
18 SK ASIF IKBAL 2004-11-12 357
19 TAMANNA YASMIN 2003-04-27 352
20 SAMIUL ISLAM 2005-05-13 351
21 NUR HOSSAIN 2006-05-07 348
22 RAJJAK SK 2006-03-30 347
23 SHARIF HOSSAIN 2005-09-02 346
24 SUHANA KHATUN 2004-09-16 345
25 ABUJAHID MIAH 2005-03-13 344
26 SAYAB AKTAR 2004-05-21 343
27 SARIF HOSSAIN 2005-12-26 343
28 MUSIRA MOLLICK 2006-01-11 341
29 NIYAMOTI ARA BANU 2006-03-01 339
30 BIKRAM MANDAL 2006-04-17 338
31 SADIYA FARHIN 2005-12-23 337
32 MD MISBAHUL HAQUE 2005-10-27 336
33 TANISHA SAHELI SARDER 2004-02-16 336
34 SOHANUL BISWAS 2005-11-04 335
35 TAOSIF AHASAN 2005-09-15 335
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36 MD AL SHAHID HASAN 2003-11-28 334
37 ARIF AZAM 2004-02-09 334
38 SAMIM ROUSHAN 2004-12-25 333
39 MOBARAK SEIKH 2006-11-20 333
40 SAHEB ALI 2005-07-08 332
41 SAKIB UDDIN SEKH 2004-05-15 332
42 NAZRIN PARVIN 2005-12-05 331
43 SADAN BECK 2006-05-15 331
44 MAHAMUDA ISLAM 2005-08-26 331
45 SABNAM SULTANA 2007-10-12 327
46 SIMRAN SABNAM 2006-06-21 323
47 ROHIT DEBNATH 2006-05-05 319
48 SUBHRA MEHEDI 2001-01-06 319
49 AZIZUR RAHAMAN 2005-11-26 316
50 IMRAN MANDAL 2006-04-20 314
51 SAIKH ANISHA PARBIN 2006-02-23 314
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West Bengal H. S. Council OBC BOBC B

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 SANDIP GHOSH 2005-09-09 398
2 SUBHADEEP CHANDRA 2004-11-19 391
3 SUPRIYO MONDAL 2005-12-06 388
4 SANJIT GARAI 2004-10-25 384
5 NIHARIKA BASAK 2005-12-17 382
6 SAMPAT PAUL 2006-03-09 382
7 APABRITA GHOSH 2004-08-04 380
8 DEBANGIK BISWAS 2005-06-18 379
9 ARGHYA ROY 2006-07-15 378
10 ROHIT GHOSH 2006-05-12 378
11 JAYDEB MAHATA 2004-08-27 377
12 KUSHAL SAHOO 2006-04-24 376
13 RANABIR SIKDAR 2006-05-31 374
14 NABO KARMAKAR 2003-11-18 373
15 ANTYMADEEP KARMAKAR 2006-09-29 373
16 SURANJANA PAUL 2005-11-22 373
17 PARIJATH DEY 2006-05-29 373
18 SOUVIK MAHATO 2004-11-12 371
19 ANJAN DATTA 2004-12-22 371
20 RIK KARMAKAR 2006-08-03 370
21 IMAN MAJEE 2005-07-25 370
22 BISWENDU MAHATA 2004-06-26 370
23 RUPAM PAL 2004-07-01 370
24 KAPIL DEB MANDAL 2003-03-10 369
25 ANWESHA PAUL 2006-08-23 368
26 SOHAM DAS 2006-03-27 367
27 KOUSTAV PAL 2004-10-19 367
28 PAPIYA BHANDARI 2005-09-15 367
29 TULIKA ROY 2005-12-10 367
30 SOUMALYA DUTTA 2006-08-30 366
31 SWAGATA DEY 2005-11-01 366
32 SUMIT NATH 2006-10-17 366
33 ANIMESH GHOSH 2004-05-13 362
34 ANINDITA DUTTA 2005-06-20 361
35 WRISHAV PAUL 2006-11-28 361
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36 PARTHA MAHATO 2005-06-17 360
37 SUBHAJIT SEN 2005-03-18 360
38 SHREELEKHA SEN 2005-06-02 360
39 SUCHETAN GHOSH 2004-01-17 360
40 MIJANUR GAZI 2002-02-22 360
41 KUNTAL KHAN 2005-11-19 359
42 SOHAM DAS 2005-10-24 358
43 ROKI PRAMANIK 2005-04-30 357
44 SRIJA MONDAL 2005-08-15 357
45 ROHAN RANO 2005-09-18 356
46 SUPARNA BASAK 2006-10-28 355
47 UNNITA KARMAKAR 2005-08-09 355
48 AKASH KARMAKAR 2005-07-02 354
49 SUKANYA MODAK 2003-06-29 354
50 AGNICK GHOSH 2004-07-15 354
51 KIRANJIT NOPE GHOSH 2004-04-10 352
52 SHREYASI BHUNIA 2005-10-06 352
53 SOUMYADEEP MANDAL 2006-07-29 352
54 PRITAM PAUL 2005-05-23 352
55 SUBHAJIT GHOSH 2006-03-22 352
56 SOUMYADEEP NANDY 2004-11-15 352
57 SAYAN JANA 2004-10-24 351
58 SUMAN MAHATA 2005-06-26 350
59 RAKESH PARUA 2005-12-26 349
60 AMAN MAHATA 2003-08-22 349
61 SAYANTAN GHOSH 2005-12-08 349
62 SOMSUBHRA BHASKAR 1993-07-22 349
63 SOMSUBHRA BHASKA 2003-07-21 349
64 DIPANWITA MAHATO 2005-01-25 347
65 SOUVIK DEV 2005-04-16 347
66 ARITRYA GHOSH 2006-08-22 347
67 ROHIT DEBNATH 2007-02-11 346
68 PAYEL BASAK 2006-11-15 345
69 SOHAM DAS 2005-12-23 345
70 AMIT KUMAR MAHATO 2005-10-01 345
71 JAYANTA SARKAR 2006-08-09 345
72 SOUVIK ROY 2005-01-11 344
73 INDRAJIT DAS 2005-05-21 344
74 SRIPARNA PAUL 2006-09-18 344
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75 SUMAN BELEL 2004-10-26 344
76 SUMIT KARMAKAR 2006-07-24 344
77 DRISHA PODDER 2005-12-18 343
78 SOUGATA NANDI 2006-07-02 343
79 SUBHAM PATRA 2006-02-11 343
80 ARITRA SUTRADHAR 2006-06-03 343
81 DEBAJYOTI MANDAL 2006-09-04 342
82 BANANI PAL 2006-05-02 342
83 SUBRTA GHOSH 2006-12-08 341
84 INDRAJIT BARDHAN 2005-12-31 340
85 KABIR KHAN 2002-11-01 340
86 DEBADRITA GHOSH 2005-11-06 339
87 RAHUL SARKAR 2005-10-17 339
88 SHUBHAJIT ROY 2004-02-04 338
89 RAKHI BASAK 2006-08-21 338
90 RAHUL GHOSH 2005-10-11 337
91 PARTHA PRATIM MAHATA 2006-08-16 335
92 SAIKAT BHOWAL 2006-01-27 334
93 PUSPA MONDAL 2006-03-01 334
94 CHANDAN GHOSH 2005-10-31 333
95 KUNAL DEASI 2006-07-01 333
96 OMEGA MONDAL 2006-01-07 332
97 SUDIPTO PRAMANIK 2005-11-21 332
98 SUDIP BHOWMICK 2004-09-03 331
99 SAYANTI GHOSH 2006-05-31 331
100 SAYAK DE 2005-09-26 331
101 RAHUL MAHATA 2003-07-10 330
102 RUP DEBNATH 2006-09-17 329
103 ANKAN BERA 2006-02-18 328
104 ANKAN GHOSH 2005-11-12 325
105 PURNENDU 2003-10-25 325
106 SUJATA SAHOO 2006-08-22 323
107 SOUMYADEEP KHAN 2005-03-07 323
108 SAYAK ALU 2005-11-22 322
109 ASMIT CHANDA 2005-06-20 322
110 RIYA BISAI 2006-03-03 321
111 RAJKISHOR MAHATA 2005-12-12 320
112 SOHAM KARMAKAR 2006-05-27 320
113 ANIRPA MONDAL 2005-08-19 318
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114 ANKAN BHOWMIK 2005-04-11 318
115 ADARSHA GHOSH 2006-04-06 318
116 ANKITA GHOSH 2005-07-25 318
117 SANKHA SUBHRA GHOSH 2004-11-11 318
118 MOUSUMI BERA 2006-07-24 317
119 MOHIT SARKAR 2005-10-22 317
120 ARIJIT BHOWMICK 2004-11-14 317
121 DEBJIT BANGAL 2006-10-17 316
122 PUJA MAHATO 2004-08-15 315
123 SHRAYA MANNA 2005-09-06 315
124 RIYA GHOSH 2006-03-11 314
125 SUJAN SAMANTA 2006-12-31 314
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Category: - P.D.(Combined)
The following candidates applied under PD category:

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 SIGMA DAS 2006-06-17 359
2 ABHISHEK RAY 2006-09-22 348
3 TISTA NANDI 2005-06-15 342
4 SAHAGIR SK 2006-05-17 338
5 ANKIT DAS 2006-02-26 327
6 INDRANIL SARKAR 2005-11-16 307
7 ZIDAN SARKAR 2005-04-28 287
8 ANKIT SHAW 2005-09-20 270
9 RIK PATHAK 2004-02-06 264

Person  with  disability  above  40% or  more  will  only  be  considered  for
admission under PD category under RPD Act, 2016.

July 16,  2024 at  2:00  pm: Applicants  under  PD  category for
admission to  U.G. course in  Mathematics for the session 2024- 25 will
have to appear before an expert committee constituted by the University,
at  Prof.  Anita  Banerjee  Memorial  Hall  (Ground  Floor,  U.G  Arts
Building),  Jadavpur  University  (Main  Campus). They  are  advised  to
bring  their  original  Disability  certificate  and  Handicapped  I-Card
issued by relevant authority.
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